National Diploma in Mechanical Engineering

National Diploma in Electrical Engineering
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UTC-KICHWAMBA
GRADUAND LIST FOR 2022

ABUDALA Yusufu(M)

ABAHO Felix (M)

AGABA Gershom (M)
AMANYIRE Christopher(M)
BALUKU Dedier(M)

BEINEKI Elia (M)

BWAMBALE Micheal Alinethu(M)
BYABASAIJA Geoffrey (M)
KABAGAMBE Andrew(M)
KAMUGISHA Ambrose(M)
KATO Enock (M)

KATO Obed(M)

KIYONGA Joseph(M)
KOMURUBUGA Sharif (M)
KULE James(M)

MAGEZI Venny (M)
MASEREKA Boaz(M)

MUGABE John Viany(M)
MUGISHA Levi(M)
MUHINDO Julius WISLEY(M)
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ABAHO Cosmas(M)

AGABA Willy (M)

AHABYONA Reuben (M)
AHAISIBWE Irene(F)
AHIMBISIBWE Emmanuel (M)
AHUMUZA Brian (M)
AKANDWANAHO Seezi (M)
AMANYIRE John(M)

AMANYIRE Paul (M)
ARINAITWE Ronald (M)

ASIIMWEJesca (F)
ATEGEKA Andrew (M)
ATUGANYIRA Inno (M)
BALINDA Colline (M)
BARUGAHARA David (M)
BIIRA Brenda (F)
BRIGHT Johnson (M)
BWAMBALE Alfred (M)
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

MURIISA Emmanuel (M)
MURUNGI Best(M)
MURUNGI Isaac(M)
MURUNGI Samuel (M)
MUSIIME John Bosco (M)
MUTABERA Rodgers(M)
MUTUMBA Nathan (M)
MUWAWU John PAUL (M)
OKELLO Joshua(M)

OLUGA Cyrus (M)
SEMUSU Deo (M)
TALENT Justine (F)
THEMBO John(M)
THEMBO Yubu (M)
TINDYEBWA Tom(M)
TUMUSIME Chrispus(M)
TWESIGE Rogers (M)
WABULOBrian (M)

BWAMBALE Joseph(M)
BYABALI Yubu (M)

DUHAGA Anatoli (M)

Enock MUMBERE(M)

GUMA Dickson (M)
GUMISIRIZA Wilson (M)
HAGABIMAANA SWALE (M)
KAHUMA lIsaac (M)

KANSIIME Caleb(M)

KARIM Abdu (M)

KAYAGA Suzan (F)

KAZE Muhammad (M)
KHAMIS AHMAD Hussein (M)
KIIZA Arion (M)

KIKUNDI Alex (M)

KISOMO MUMBERE Sibalingan (M)
KUGONZA Joshua Raymond(M)
KWESIGA Amos (M)



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

KWESIGA Andrew (M)
KWEZI Daniel (M)

KYOMUGASO Robert Benjamin (M)

MASIKA Marion (F)
MAYOMBWE Timothy (M)
MBABAZI Shiba (F)
MBIMANYA Patrick (M)
MIGISA Hillary (M)
MUBANGIZI Shagoldas (M)
MUBIRU Hadadi (M)
MUGISA MULINZI Joshua (M)
MUHINDO Lawrence (M)
MUHINDO Pius(M)
MULINDWA Ronald (M)
MULUMBA ISAAC (M)
MUNYAMAHORA Allan (M)
MUSINGUZI OSCAR(M)
MWEBESA Frank (M)
MWESIGE Krovis (M)
MWESIGWA Joshua (M)
NAKAMATTE Sharon (F)
NAMBULA Brian (M)

NASASIRA Ignatius (M)

National Diploma in Architecture
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AKAMPURIRA Precious (M)
ALIGUMA John Baptist(M)
AMARA Seamus (M)

AMON Agaba (M)
ATUHAIRE Hilbert(M)
ATWONGYEIRE Joyce (F)
AYESIGA Deo(M)
BAKASHABA Elisa (M)
BUSOBOZI Deo (M)
BYIRINGIRO Peter (M)
GALIWANGO James Mutebi (M)
GUMUSIRIZA Johnathan(M)
KAMANYIRE Christopher (M)
KANAKULYA Kiwumuro (F)
KISAALITA Edward (M)
KOBUSINGE Salama(F)
KUGONZA lIsaac (M)

KULE Jana Mulewa (M)

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

60 NIMUSIIMA Beatrice (F)
61 NIWAMANYA Isaac (M)

62 NIWANDINDA Dephas (F)
63 NKALUBO Innocent (M)

64 OKELLO lIsaac (M)

65 OWUNYESIGA Chrispus(M)

66 RUKUNDO Dan (M)

67 SSEMPAGALA Paul (M)

68 SSEMUGA Raymond (M)
69 TINO Irene (F)

70 TONNY Denis (M)

71 TUGUME Longino (M)

72 TUGUME Richard (M)

73 TUHAISE Denis (M)

74 TULYASINGURA Simpson (M)
75 TUMUSIIME Lilian (F)

76 TUSABE Felix (M)

77 TUSABE Emmanuel (M)
78 TUSIIME Teddy (F)

79 MUHINDO Lawrence (M)
80 RUKUNDO Dan(m)

g1 TUMWESIGE Julius(M)

KYASIIMIRE Ritah (F)
MAGOOLA Keneth (M)
MANGI Sharon (F)

MBAZIRA Bright (M)

MUMBERE Jimmy (M)
MUSINGUZI Jude Thaddeus(M)
MUSOBOZI RONALD | (M)
MUTUNGI [ van (M)

NGABO Emmanuel(M)

NGOBI Samuel (M)
NIWETWESIGA Kiiza Trust (M)
RUKUYA Donald Nyakaana (M)
SSEKAMWA Wycliffe(M)
SSEKUBUNGA Alawi (M)
TIBIKINDEMA Tasman Ben (M)
TUGUME Aggrey(M)

TUGUME Deo (M)

WEIJAGYE Obed (M)



National Diploma in Water Engineering
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AHEEBWA Jane(F)
AKUGIZIBWE Francis(M)
ASASIRA Carlos(M)
ATIM Gorretty(F)
AYIKOBUA Hillary(M)
BALUKU Clovice(M)
BETONDA Adonia(M)
BRIGHT Daniel(M)
IKOMBA Isaac (M)
KABAGENY! Bridget(F)
KABOGGOZA Joseph (M)
KARUHANGA Pias(M)
KOMUHIMBO Annet(F)

National Diploma in Civil Engineering
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ABAHO Edson(M)

ABAHO Moses(M)
AHABYOONA KAMUHANDA Ben(M)
AHEBWA Collin (M)
AHEREZA Bitson (M)
AHIMBISIBWE Norbert (M)
AHIMBISIBWE RONALD(M)
AHIMBISIIBWE Keneth(M)
AHIMBISIIBWE Debra (F)
AINEBYONA Anold (M)
AINEBYOONA Daniel (M)
AINOMUGISHA oded(M)
AINOMUJUNI Andrew (M)
AKAMPA Johnson (M)
AKAMUSIIMA edidah(M)
AKANKWASA ALFRED BISEKYI(M)
AKANKWATSA Babra (F)
AKANKWATSA Victor (M)
AKATUKUNDA Solomon (M)
AMANYA Obed (M)
AMANYIRE Christopher (M)
AMANYIRE Peter (M)
AMANYIRE Julius (M)
AMANYIRE moses(M)
AMARA Geofrey(M)
AMPEIRE Mercy (F)
ARINAITWE Newton (M)

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

LUBWAMA Julius (M)
MUGABO Moses Kindo
MUHENDA Raymond(M)
MUTYABA Ronald (M)
NABIRYE Sharon (F)
NAMANYA Elias (M)
NATUKWASA Magaera (F)
NDIKUYERE Fred (M)
SENYONJO Moses(M)
TUHAISE Asasira(M)
TUSHEMEREIRWE Bibian(F)
WENKA Patrick(M)

ARINDA Desire(M)

ARYATUHA WAGUTA Ayatunga (M)
ASALA Paul (M)

ASHABA smith(M)

ASIIMWE Innocent (M)
ASIIMWE Moses (M)

ASIIMWE Rapheal (M)
ASIIMWE Reineous (M)

ASINJA Lilian (F)

ATIIYA OKWONGA Innocent (M)
ATUHA Cindy(M)

ATUHAIRE Devis (M)
ATUHAIRE Treasure (F)
ATUHUMIRIZE Micheal (M)
ATUKUNDA Earnest (M)
ATUKWATSE Darwin (M)
ATWIINE Michael (M)
ATWIKIRIIZE Christopher (M)
ATWINE Christine (F)

ATWINE Victor (M)

AWALI Bajja (M)

AYEBALE Sylivia (F)

AYEBARE lan (M)

AYEBAZIBWE Oliver (F)

AYENYO GLORIA Kabakurasi (F)
AYONGYEIRWE Dassy (M)
BAGUMA Tonny(M)



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

BAINGANA Aeron (M)
BAKALHANIA Asanairi(M)
BALUKU Banard (M)
BALUKU Brian (M)

BARASA Joel (M)

BARASA Justine (M)
BARIGYE Devis (M)
BARUGAHARE Deusdedet (M)
BOSCO Sengendo (M)
BWAMBALE Joackim(M)
BWAMBALE Lawrence(M)
BWAMBALE Moses (M)
BWAMBALE ronald(M)
BYABASAIJA Cosmas (M)
BYABASAIJA Nathan (M)
BYAMUGISHA deus(M)
BYAMUKAMA Ronald(M)
BYOMUGABE Ronald (M)
BYONANEBYE Fred (M)
CHEPTORUS NASTAR(F)
CHONGOLWO Keneth (M)
DARLINGTON Aryeija (M)
EBYAKUNDA Mary (F)
EDWARD DADYE Davis (M)
EKWANG Jackson (M)
EMARU Joshua (M)
ESANYU Stephen (M)
GASANA Erinest (M)
GUMANANYE Desmond (M)
HAFASHA Stephen (M)
KAAKYO Sarah (F)
KABUGHO Barbra Bright (F)
KABUGHO Jescah (F)
KAGANDA Marik (M)
KAGOVYA Lillian (F)
KAHINJU Deborah  (F)
KAHUMA Samuel (M)
KALYANGO Emmanuel (M)
KALUNGI Elizabeth(F)
KAMUSIIME Baker(M)
KANAGE JESSE Owen (M)
KANSIIME Samson(M)
KANYESIGYE Hillary (M)
KARUHANGA Peter Simon (M)
KASANGAKI Micheal(M)
KASULANI Peter (M)

101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

KATO Esau (M)

KATO John(M)

KATO Moses (M)
KATUNGI Anthony (M)
KAWUMA Nicholas (M)
KAYEMBA Samuel (M)
KAYONGA Rogers (M)
KIDDU douglas(M)

KIIZA David(M)

KIKAMBI Moses (M)
KISEMBO Bridget (F)
KUSIIMA Nathan (M)
KWASIBWE Levin (M)
KYAMBADDE Robert (M)
KYOMUGASHO Franklin(M)
KYOMUGASO Allen (M)
MASEREKA ASASIO(M)
MASEREKA Brian (M)
MASEREKA Julius (M)
MBAMBU Gloria (F)
MONDAY Fedius (M)
MONDAY Rodgers (M)
MPUUGA Solomon(M)
MUBANGIZI Paul Steven (M)
MUBANGIZI Longino (M)
MUDATHIRU Issa (M)
MUGENYI Micheal (M)
MUGISA Charles (M)
MUGISHA Raymond (M)
MUGISHA Innocent (M)
MUGUME Samuel (M)
MUHAIRWE Davis (M)
MUHENDA Edward (M)
MUHEREZA Hillary (M)
MUHIMBISE Gabriel (M)
MUHINDO Brian(M)
MUHINDO Christdom (M)
MUHINDO Geofrey (M)
MUHINDO Moreen (F)
MUHOOZI charles(M)
MUHUMUZA Anthony (M)
MUHUMUZA isaac(M)
MUHUMUZA Joseph(M)

MUHUMUZA JULIUS Barbara (M)

MUHUMUZA julius(M)
MUHUMUZA Patrick (M)



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

MUHUMUZA Ronald (M)
MUJUNI Wilson(M)
MUKAMA Bruno Aaron (M)
MUKAMANAMARA Vierney (M)
MUKIIZA Caeser (M)
MULINDE Ismail (M)
MULUMBA Walter (M)
MULUNGI Julius (M)
MUMBERE Reagan Kiiza (M)
MUNANURA Yekonia (M)
MUNGUYIKO Daniel (M)
MUSIIMENTA Erick (M)
MUSIIMENTA Ronald (M)
MUSINGUZI Anthony (M)
MUSINGUZI Collins Junior(M)
MUSINGUZI Howard (M)
MUSOBOZI Samuel Bikaju (M)
MUTEGEKI Collines (M)
MUTEGEKI Timothy(M)
MUTEKEKI Edson (M)
MUTHAHINGA Charles (M)
MUTUNGI George (M)
MUWANGUZI enock(M)
MUYAMBI Christopher (M)
MUYONJO Ronald (M)
MWEBAZA Luke(M)
MWEBAZE Joel (M)
MWESIGWA Christopher (M)
MWESIGWA Trust (M)
MW!IMA Denis (M)
NAKACWA Mariet (F)
NAKAMULI Teddy (F)
NAKIRINDI Suzan (F)
NAMANYA Gift (M)
NAMANYA Joshua (M)

NAMUKWAYA Ajambo Winnfred (F)

NAMUWONGE Jasenta (F)
NAMWENGE Irene (F)
NANKANJA Gladys Diana (F)
NANYANZI Keron (F)
NASASIRA Lilian Mercy (F)
NATUKUNDA Loyce (F)
NATWIJUKA Catherine (F)
NAYEBARE Zebia(F)
NDABAHWERIZE Micheal (M)
NDANDIKO Junior Kikohwa (M)

193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

NDUNGU Charles (M)
NDYABAGYE Gordon (M)
NGOBI Abudalah (M)
NINSIIMA Godwin (M)
NINYESIGA Rebecca (F)
NIWAMANYA Gerald (M)
NKAMBA Alvin Aaron (M)
NSUMBUSHANO Moses (M)
NUWABAINE Joshua(M)
NUWAMANYA Elam (M)
NUWASASIRA Abson (M)
NUWASIIMA Adrian (M)
NYAKUSEMERA Julius (M)
NYESIGIRE Owen(M)
OJAMBO Solomon Koojo (M)
OJANGOLE Tom(M)

ORYEMA Bosco(M)

OSCAR Ireeta (M)

OWEN Albert(M)

OYESIGYE Lenin (M)
ROGGERS Ssentale (M)
RUJUMBA ALBERT Owen(M)
RUKUNDO Francis Stephen (M)
RWAGWERI Lincoln (M)
RWAMBANDA Francis (M)
SANDE Quintinus Onesmus(M)
SEKANJAKO Ahmada (M)
SIMON Rukindo(M)
SSEGANE Anthony (M)
SSENKONGE Rosco (M)
SSERUKUBIRA Musa (M)
SSIMBWA Rogers (M)
SSUUNA OWEN Ronald (M)
SUNDAY James (M)
TAKAMUHABWA John Bosco (M)
THEMBO Faustine (M)
TUGUME CHRISPAS(M)
TUGUME Isaaya (M)
TUHAME Jim(M))
TUKAMUHEBWA Michael (M)
TUMUHIMBISE Ishamel (M)
TUMURAMYE Elias(M)
TUMUSABE  Habert (M)
TUMUSHABE Lammecca (M)
TUMUSIIME Tito (M)
TUMUSIME Richard (M)



239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247

TUMWESIGYE Julius (M)
TUSABE Deo (M)
TUSIIME DANIEL(M)
TWESIGE Robert (M)
TWESIGOMWE Gilbert(M)
TWESIGYE Simon (M)
TWINOMUGISHA Allan (M)
TWINORUSA Ivan (M)
WAISWA Philly (M)






